-- Crescend Technologies –
Part 90 Amplifier    This is a 90.219 class B device
Warning: This is not a Consumer device.  It is designed for installation
by FCC Licensees and qualified installers.  You must have an FCC
license or express consent of an FCC licensee to operate this device.  You must
register Part 90 Class B Signal boosters online at
www.fcc.gov/signal-boosters/registration.  Unauthorized use may result in a
significant forfeiture penalties, including in excess of $100,000 for each
continuing violation
Crescend Technologies      SN:  xxxxxxxxx
Model:  P10-xxDE1-C5-001    Pin:   0.1 – 0.25 W
PN:  P10-R1DE1-C5-001       Pout: 100 W
FCC ID: CWWP10XXDE1
IC:       7291A-P10XXDE1
   Freq: 136 - 174 MHz
     Voltage:  13.8 VDC
Crescend Technologies      SN:  xxxxxxxxx
Model:  P10-xxDE1-C5-001    Pin:   0.25 – 0.5 W
PN:  P10-R2DE1-C5-001       Pout: 100 W
FCC ID: CWWP10XXDE1
IC:  7291A-P10XXDE1
   Freq: 136 - 174 MHz
     Voltage:  13.8 VDC
Crescend Technologies      SN:  xxxxxxxxx
Model:  P10-xxDE1-C5-001    Pin:   0.5 – 1.0 W
PN:  P10-R5DE1-C5-001       Pout: 100 W
FCC ID: CWWP10XXDE1
IC:  7291A-P10XXDE1
   Freq: 136 - 174 MHz
     Voltage:  13.8 VDC
Crescend Technologies      SN:  xxxxxxxxx
Model:  P10-xxDE1-C5-001    Pin:   1.0 – 2.0 W
PN:  P10-1DE1-C5-001       Pout: 100 W
FCC ID: CWWP10XXDE1
IC:  7291A-P10XXDE1
  Freq: 136 - 174 MHz
     Voltage:  13.8 VDC
Crescend Technologies      SN:  xxxxxxxxx
Model:  P10-xxDE1-C5-001    Pin:   2.0 – 5.0 W
PN:  P10-2DE1-C5-001       Pout: 100 W
FCC ID: CWWP10XXDE1
IC:   7291A-P10XXDE1
  Freq: 136 - 174 MHz
     Voltage:  13.8 VDC
Crescend Technologies      SN:  xxxxxxxxx
Model:  P10-xxDE1-C5-001    Pin:   5.0 – 10 W
PN:  P10-5DE1-C5-001        Pout: 100 W
FCC ID: CWWP10XXDE1
IC: 7291A-P10XXDE1
  Freq: 136 - 174 MHz
     Voltage:  13.8 VDC
Crescend Technologies      SN:  xxxxxxxxx
Model:  P10-xxDE1-C5-001    Pin:   10 – 20 W
PN:  P10-10DE1-C5-001        Pout: 100 W
FCC ID: CWWP10XXDE1
IC:  7291A-P10XXDE1
  Freq: 136 - 174 MHz
     Voltage:  13.8 VDC
Crescend Technologies      SN:  xxxxxxxxx
Model:  P10-xxDE1-C5-001    Pin:   20 – 50 W
PN:  P10-20DE1-C5-001        Pout: 100 W
FCC ID: CWWP10XXDE1
IC:  7291A-P10XXDE1………
  Freq: 136 - 174 MHz
     Voltage:  13.8 VDC